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AKBAS, BARAN

AKBAS, CAGAN

AKCAN, CAN
ASLANOGLU, TARDU
CAKI, TARIK

CETIN, SALIH

DILLICE, MERT
DOBOOGLU, BERKAY
EMRE, MURAT
GENCELI, GENCE

GEZER, ARHAN

GUNES, ZEYNEB AZRA
GURBUZ, DENIZ EREN
KAHVECI, iZZET SUNGURALP
KOGCAK, ABDULKADIR
KOYUNOGLU, UMUT
OZBEY, ERENCEM

OZER, MERT

PAYDAK, MEHMET TIMUR
SARIKAYA, YASEMIN SUDE
SEN, IRMAK

TASALI, MUSTAFA TUNA
UCAR, MERT

UNAT, BURAK

VURAL, BARTU

YILMAZ, DEVRIM DENiZ
ZEMHERI, METE AYBARS
AKIN, ZEHRA

AKKAYA, CAN

AKMAN, iDiL

ASKAR, FIRAT

BAKIR, AHMET BERA
BASAL, iPEK

BATIR, EGE

BiLAK, EDiz

BILGEN, TUNA
CETINKAYA, SUDENAZ
DALKIRAN, HAMIT EFE
DEMIRCILI, DENiz
GOLMEZ, MESUT

GUL, UMUT

HEKIMCI, KENAN
HURMAN, ELCIN iDiL
IRMAK, BARIS

KAVUN, KEREM

KIZIL, KUTAL ARDA

Score (%) Score (#)

75
70
67.5
70
72.5
75
65
77.5
80
65
65
75
75
72.5
85
70
77.5
67.5
70
67.5
70
72.5
80
72.5
80
80
67.5
40
52.5
57.5
42.5
62.5
42.5
52.5
45
47.5
47.5
57.5
37.5
50
57.5
57.5
55
57.5
52.5
62.5

30
28
27
28
29
30
26
31
32
26
26
30
30
29
34
28
31
27
28
27
28
29
32
29
32
32
27
16
21
23
17
25
17
21
18
19
19
23
15
20
23
23
22
23
21
25

SONUC
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIREBILIR
. BASAMAK SINAVINA GIiREBILIR
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ
GELECEK YIL TEKRAR BEKLIYORUZ

W W W W W W W W w w wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww



Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

MARAL, ORKUN
MENGI, DENiz

0z, SERKAN

OZBEK, FURKAN
OZNA, HULYA CEREN
SAHIN, CEM

SARKLI, MERT
SENTURK, ONUR
SERINDAG, ALI CEM
TELOGLU, BERDAN
ULUG, ELCIN
YONEM, FURKAN
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